
Ingredients
Sugar, Thickener agent [Glycerol (E 422), Sorbitol (E 420)], Deionized water, L-ascorbic acid 
(Vitamin C), Zinc gluconate (Zinc), Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D), Sodium Chloride, Thickener agent 
[Ksanthan gum (E 415)], Flavoring [Orange flavor], Sweetener [Sucralose [E 955], Saccharin and 
sodium, potassium and calcium salts (E 954)], Color [Sunset Yellow FCF (E 110)]. 

Usage Information: 
Recommended daily intake amount is for 4-10 aged children 1/2 spoon (2,5 ml) and 1 spoon (5 ml) 
for adults. 

Warnings and Precautions:
Do not exceed the recommended daily intake amount.
Supplementary foods do not substitute for the normal nutrition.

It is not a medicinal product.
This product is not used for prevention or treatment of the diseases.
Consult with your doctor in case of pregnancy and lactation, illness or drug use.
Keep out of reach and sight of the children.

Storage Conditions:
Keep at room temperature below 25°C and original packaging.

Manufacturing Site Registration Number: TR-34-K-055777

Supplementary Food Approval Number: 011415-14.09.2021

Commercial Presentation Form and Pacaking Content: In cardboard box, 100 ml

SOLD AS SUPPLEMENTARY FOOD.

Manufacturer: Berko İlaç ve Kimya San. A.Ş.
Yenişehir Mah. Özgür Sok. No:16 Ataşehir/İstanbul,Türkiye

Manufacturing Site: Berko İlaç ve Kimya San. A.Ş.
Adil Mah. Yörükler Sok. No:2 Sultanbeyli/İstanbul,Türkiye

Country of origin: Türkiye
The country of origin of the main
ingredients is different 
from Türkiye.

Shelf Life: 
24 months

PR
-3

23
2-

00

ZINCO
Plus

Liquid Supplementary Food
Containing Vitamin C, Vitamin D
and Zinc

It contains sugar and sweetening.Net: 100 ml

Component
Name

Amount
(1/2 Spoon, 2,5 ml)

*DRVs

%125

%75

%250

%250

%150

%500

Vitamin C

Zinc

Vitamin D

200 mg

15 mg

25µg

100 mg

7,5 mg

12,5 µg (500 IU)
*DRVs: Dietary Reference Values

Amount
(1 Spoon, 5 ml)

*DRVs


