

Liquid Supplementary Food Containing Vitamin C, Vitamin D and Zinc

Net: 100 ml It contains sugar and sweetening.

Ingredients
Sugar, Thickener agent [Glycerol (E 422), Sorbitol (E 420)], Deionized water, L-ascorbic acid
(Vitamin C), Zinc gluconate (Zinc), Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D), Sodium Chloride, Thickener agent
[Ksanthan gum (E 415)], Flavoring (Orange flavor), Sweetener [Sucralose E 955], Saccharin and
sodium, potassium and calcium salts (E 954)], Color [Sunset Yellow FCF (E 110)].

Compon Name	ent Amount (1/2 Spoon		/s Amount (1 Spoon, !	*DRVs 5 ml)
Vitamin C	100 mg	%125	5 200 mg	%250
Zinc	7,5 mg	%75	15 mg	%150
Vitamin D	12,5 µg (50	00 IU) %250) 25µg	%500

*DRVs: Dietary Reference Values

Usage Information:

Recommended daily intake amount is for 4-10 aged children 1/2 spoon (2,5 ml) and 1 spoon (5 ml) for adults.

Warnings and Precautions:

Do not exceed the recommended daily intake amount. Supplementary foods do not substitute for the normal nutrition.

It is not a medicinal product.

This product is not used for prevention or treatment of the diseases. Consult with your doctor in case of pregnancy and lactation, illness or drug use. Keep out of reach and sight of the children.

Storage Conditions:

Keep at room temperature below 25°C and original packaging.

Manufacturing Site Registration Number: TR-34-K-055777 Supplementary Food Approval Number: 011415-14.09.2021

Commercial Presentation Form and Pacaking Content: In cardboard box, 100 ml

SOLD AS SUPPLEMENTARY FOOD.

Manufacturer: Berko İlaç ve Kimya San. A.Ş. Yenişehir Mah. Özgür Sok. No:16 Ataşehir/İstanbul,Türkiye

Manufacturing Site: Berko İlaç ve Kimya San. A.Ş.

Adil Mah. Yörükler Sok. No:2 Sultanbeyli/İstanbul,Türkiye

Country of origin: Türkiye The country of origin of the main ingredients is different from Türkiye.

Shelf Life:

24 months



PR-3232-00